1
CHIP INDUCTORS
LCCM Series – Chip Common Mode Filter
FEATURES
• Small wire wound chip inductor with ferrite core and 2 common
mode lines.
• Highly effective in noise suppression
• High common-mode impedance at noise band an low

• Low-Voltage Differential Signal (LVDS)
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
CONSTRUCTION
Terminal
Ferrite
Enamel-insulated
Wire
A
E
E
F
B
G
C K KH
I
I
J
mm (inches)
Type Size
(inch) A B C E F G H I J K Weight (g)
(1000pcs)
LCCM0805 0805 2.00 ± 0.20
(0.079 ± 0.008)
1.20 ± 0.20
(0.047 ± 0.008)
1.20 ± 0.20
(0.047 ± 0.008)
0.45
(0.018)
1.20
(0.047)
0.40
(0.016)
0.80
(0.031)
0.40
(0.016)
0.40
(0.016)
0.90
(0.035) 19
LCCM1206 1206 3.20 ± 0.20
(0.126 ± 0.008)
1.60 ± 0.20
(0.063 ± 0.008)
1.80 ± 0.20
(0.071 ± 0.008)
0.60
(0.024)
2.00
(0.079)
0.60
(0.024)
1.60
(0.063)
0.60
(0.024)
0.40
(0.016)
1.05
(0.041) 53.3
LC CM 0805 M G T A R101
Family
LC = Chip Inductor
Series
CM = Common Mode
Size
0805
1206
Tolerance
M = 20%
Style